
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 1988 CONTINUED 

904196 
904251 
904333 
904551 
904599 
904672 
904678 
904790 
904791 
904806 
904809 
904823 
905038 
905063 
905064 
905046 
905067 
905116 
905118 
905152 
905153 
905154 
905156 
905157 
905158 
905159 
905251 
905244 
905269 
905270 
905290 
905301 
905380 
905396 
905401 
905416 
905470 
905484 
905509 
905525 
905526 
905529 
905548 
905567 
905568 
905549 
905570 
905648 
905672 
905712 
905713 
905725 
905730 
905734 
905746 
905761 
905778 
905779 
905780 
905804 
905831 
905853 
905858 
905859 
905868 
905902 
905903 
905965 
905988 
905989 
905990 
706006 
906007 
906041 
906083 
906084 
906085 

706116 

706118 

m
m
m
 

CARPENTER PAPER CO 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
UNITED STATES TRADING 
ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
ABCO RENTS & SALES 
HARBOR LINEN 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
RIDLEY SOUND DIV OF YORK 
VANBEBER, LARRY 
CROOK, PAMELA 
ENGSTROM, LAEL 
MCLAIN, ROGER 
ROBBINS, KEVIN 
IRELAND, CHARLES 
WHITE, KEITH R 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
REGAL PLASTICS SUPPLY CO 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
XEROX CORPORATION 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
DATASTORM. TECHNOLOGIES 
SCOTT RICE 
SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
PROFESSIGNAL PRINTING 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE 
CLASSIC CARPETS & SUPPLY 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 
FINDLEY WELDING SUPPLY 
SCOTT RICE 
STUART C IRBY CO 
SUPREME SALES CO. 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
FRANK PAXTON LUMBER CO 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CoO. 
MCELWAIN, DAVID L M D 
RAPID RADIATOR, INC 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
DIXON'S AUTO GLASS 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH Co. 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
GELCO SPACE 
AMERICAN TRUCK SALVAGE 
TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC 
O K FIRE PROTECTION CO 
AT&T 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BEECHAM LABORATORIES 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
ARNOLD, NORMA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH co. 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
TULSA BEEF & 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
TCS SYSTEMS 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 

MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

RENTALS 
MAINT. 

OPER. SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
TRAINING 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 

GROCERIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

875.00 
561.60 
503.25 
11.26 

215.28 
1,050.00 

408.75 
309.22 

9,203.39 
60.00 
641.53 
27.84 
B6.43 

583.10 
1,868.40 
2,700.47 
1,820.79 

100.20 
253.50 
61.71 
105.95 
101.07 
123.62 
75.85 
341.33 
398.11 
34.00 

137.50 
31.56 
31.68 

864.80 
158.37 
27.00 
52.00 
102.96 
989.58 
97.36 
49.20 
18.26 
B0.49 
544.82 
12.96 
75.57 
45.00 
59.85 
51.36 

1,155.00 
35.00 
27.82 
75.00 
976.51 
120.26 
41.40 

20,507.38 
20.10 

1,860.00 
40.00 
52.62 
50.00 
9.50 

42.20 
200.00 
750.00 

4,703.35 
65.90 
3.96 

454,62 
241.46 
131.30 
511.47 
219.22 
55.50 
208.07 
14.44 
88.90 

476.54 
44.30 

163.25 
215.00 


