MONDAY	NOVEMBED	1/	1022	CONTINUED
MUNDAI.	NUVEMBER	14,	1900	CONTINUED

904196		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	875.00
904251		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	561.60
904333		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	503.25
904551		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	11.26
904599		UNITED STATES TRADING	SUPPLIES	215.28
904672		ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT	EQUIPMENT	1,050.00
904678		P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	408.75
904790		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	309.22
904791		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	9,203.39
904806		KTUL TELEVISION INC	RENTALS	60.00
904809		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	641.53
904823		TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	27.84
905038		JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	86.63
905063		ABCO RENTS & SALES	SUPPLIES	583.10
905064		HARBOR LINEN	SUPPLIES	1,868.40
905066		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	•
905067		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	2,700.47
905116		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	1,820.79
905118		RIDLEY SOUND DIV OF YORK		100.20
705118			SUPPLIES	253.50
905152		VANBEBER, LARRY	TRAVEL	61.71
		CROOK, PAMELA	TRAVEL	105.95
905154		ENGSTROM, LAEL	TRAVEL	101.07
905156		MCLAIN, ROGER	TRAVEL	123.62
905157		ROBBINS, KEVIN	TRAVEL	75.85
905158		IRELAND, CHARLES	TRAVEL	341.33
905159		WHITE, KEITH R	TRAVEL	398.11
905251		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	36.00
905264		XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	137.50
905269		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	31.56
905270		REGAL PLASTICS SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	31.68
905290		PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SUPPLIES	864.80
905301		XEROX CORPORATION	LEASE	158.37
905380		TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	MATERIALS	27.00
905396		DATASTORM TECHNOLOGIES	SUPPLIES	52.00
905401		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	102.96
905416		SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS	SUPPLIES	989.58
905470		A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	97.36
905484		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	49.20
905509		EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	18.26
905525		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	80.49
905526		PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	SUPPLIES	544.82
905529		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES	12.96
905548		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	
905567		CLASSIC CARPETS & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	75.57
905568				45.00
905569		SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SUPPLIES	59.85
		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	51.36
905570		COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L	SERVICES	1,155.00
905648		FINDLEY WELDING SUPPLY	MAINT.	35.00
905672		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	27.82
905712		STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	75.00
905713		SUPREME SALES CO.	SUPPLIES	976.51
905725		WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	120.26
905730		FRANK PAXTON LUMBER CO	MATERIALS	41.60
905734		BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SUPPLIES	20,507.38
905746		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES	20.10
905761		MCELWAIN, DAVID L M D	SERVICES	1,860.00
905778	Ε	RAPID RADIATOR, INC	MAINT.	40.00
905779	E	STOREY WRECKER SERVICE	MAINT.	52.62
905780	Ε	DIXON'S AUTO GLASS	MAINT.	50.00
905804		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES	9.50
905831		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	42.20
905853		GELCO SPACE	RENTALS	200.00
905858	Ε	AMERICAN TRUCK SALVAGE	MAINT.	750.00
905859		TIMMONS OIL COMPANY INC	OPER. SUPPLIES	
905868		O K FIRE PROTECTION CO	SUPPLIES	4,703.35
905902		AT&T	SERVICES	65.90
905903		XEROX CORPORATION		3.96
905965		BEECHAM LABORATORIES	SERVICES	454.62
905988		SUN REFINING & MARKETING	SUPPLIES	241.46
905989		SUN REFINING & MARKETING	OPER. SUPPLIES	131.30
905990		SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	OPER. SUPPLIES	511.67
906006		ARNOLD, NORMA	MATERIALS	219.22
906007		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	TRAINING	55.50
906041		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SERVICES	208.07
906083		CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SUPPLIES	14.64
906084		TULSA BEEF &	GROCERIES	88.90
906085		CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	GROCERIES	476.54
906116		LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	GROCERIES	46.30
906118		TCS SYSTEMS	SERVICES	163.25
		. 33 GIGILIO	SUPPLIES	215.00
				-10.00